PowerGolor

Unleash Your Gaming Power

Product/Description

VGA Mail-In Rebate ID PC13-1103

Rebate Amount

14-131-468

14-131-458

14-131-499

14-131-484

14-131-492

14-131-472

14-131-473

14-131-500

14-131-491

14-131-490

14-131-460

14-131-488

14-131-477

14-131-461

14-131-481

14-131-440

14-131-496

14-131-338

AX7970 3GBD5-2DHV3
AX7950 3GBD5-2DHPP
AX7950 3GBD5-2DHVSE
AX7870 2GBD5-2DHPPV3E
AX7870 2GBD5-2DHV2
AX7850 2GBD5-2DHPP
AX7850 2GBD5-DH
AX7850 1GBD5-S3DH
AX7790 1GBD5-TDH/OC
AX7790 1GBD5-DH/OC
AX7770 1GBD5-2DH
AX7770 1GBD5-HE
AX7770 1GBD5-DH
AX7750 1GBD5-DH
AX7750 1GBK3-H
AX6670 1GBK3-H
AX6570 1GBK3-HEV2

AX5450 1GBK3-SH

$20.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$20.00
$30.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$15.00
$20.00

$15.00

Limit one (1) product rebate per person/household. Read below for Rebate Terms and Conditions. Valid only at Newegg USA & Newegg Canada & Newegg B2B




PowerGolor

Unleash Your Gaming Power

To redeem your rebate, please follow the steps listed below:

1) Purchase one of the following products listed above between 11/1/2013 ~ 11/20/2013
2) Please register your rebate at our website.
a. Go to www.powercolor.com and choose “USA”.
b.  Create or sign into your PowerColor member account.
c.  After you have signed into your account, go to “Support” and click on “Rebate Center” in the drop down list.
d. Click next step to register your rebate and fill in the required information.
3) After registering, write down your rebate number (NOT “REBATE ID”) here: ( ) e.g. PC1103XXXXXX
4)  Enclose the original UPC and S/N barcode labels cut from the PowerColor product package. Photocopies will not be accepted.
5) Enclose a legible copy of your Invoice (NOT “ORDER DETAILS”) from your Newegg account.
6) Please print your invoice directly from your Newegg account. We will not accept invoices printed from your personal email account
a.  When logged into your Newegg account, go to My Account > Order History
b.  Find Orders - Find History
c.  Click on the Invoice# link - print your Invoice and attach with this form
7) Make a copy of your rebate submission for future reference. Originals submitted become TUL Inc. property and will not be returned.
8) Read the Rebate Terms & Conditions below and sign. Unsigned rebate forms will be automatically denied.
9) Mail your submission to the following address (must be postmarked within twenty-five (25) days of purchase)

TUL Inc.
Rebate ID PC13-1103 Please staple or cling your UPC &
1216 John Reed Court S/N barcode labels here!!

City of Industry, CA 91745
Customer Required Information: (Please print clearly in capital letters)

» First Name:

Last Name:
Address:
City:

State:

Zip Code:

Email:

VIV|IV|V|V|IV|V

Phone:

Rebate Terms & Conditions:

To qualify for this promotion you must be a legal resident of the U.S. or Canada. Offer is good for one (1) person per household within the promotional period. If any
terms and conditions are not met the rebate will be denied. This offer is only valid for products from Newegg USA & Newegg Canada & Newegg B2B. Rebate
submission must be postmarked within twenty-five (25) calendar days of the purchase date or it will be denied. Order details, order confirmation via personal e-mails,
and packing lists are not considered an invoice and will not be accepted. Rebate will be paid in US dollar value only and may not be combined with other promotions
or discounts from TUL Inc. Any rebate submission lost or misdirected by the Postal Service or other delivery services are not the responsibility of PowerColor or TUL
Inc. Requests from P.O. Box, groups, organizations or businesses will be denied. Materials received become the property of TUL Inc. and will not be returned. All
rebates will be paid in US dollars. Rebate value will not exceed purchase price. TUL Inc. will not be held responsible for unclaimed rebates. Rebate checks are
ordinarily processed and mailed within 8~12 weeks after the last day of this promotional period. Rebate offer expires and is void if the rebate check is not cashed
within 90 days of the check date, after which time TUL Inc. will have no further obligation to you. Rebates are only valid for new products. Used or refurbished
products are not valid for rebates at any time. Offer subject to change at any time. If you have any question about your rebate status, please contact us at
rebate@powercolor.com.

[ 1 hereby accept and agree to the Rebate Terms & Conditions

Signature: Date:



http://www.powercolor.com/
mailto:rebate@powercolor.com

