

VGA Mail-In Rebate ID PC13-1103

Product/Description		Rebate Amount
14-131-468	AX7970 3GBD5-2DHV3	\$20.00
14-131-458	AX7950 3GBD5-2DHPP	\$30.00
14-131-499	AX7950 3GBD5-2DHV5E	\$30.00
14-131-484	AX7870 2GBD5-2DHPPV3E	\$30.00
14-131-492	AX7870 2GBD5-2DHV2	\$30.00
14-131-472	AX7850 2GBD5-2DHPP	\$20.00
14-131-473	AX7850 2GBD5-DH	\$30.00
14-131-500	AX7850 1GBD5-S3DH	\$20.00
14-131-491	AX7790 1GBD5-TDH/OC	\$20.00
14-131-490	AX7790 1GBD5-DH/OC	\$20.00
14-131-460	AX7770 1GBD5-2DH	\$30.00
14-131-488	AX7770 1GBD5-HE	\$30.00
14-131-477	AX7770 1GBD5-DH	\$30.00
14-131-461	AX7750 1GBD5-DH	\$30.00
14-131-481	AX7750 1GBK3-H	\$30.00
14-131-440	АХ6670 1GBK3-Н	\$15.00
14-131-496	AX6570 1GBK3-HEV2	\$20.00
14-131-338	AX5450 1GBK3-SH	\$15.00

Limit one (1) product rebate per person/household. Read below for Rebate Terms and Conditions. Valid only at Newegg USA & Newegg Canada & Newegg B2B



To redeem your rebate, please follow the steps listed below:

- 1) Purchase one of the following products listed above between 11/1/2013 ~ 11/20/2013
- 2) Please register your rebate at our website.
 - a. Go to www.powercolor.com and choose "USA".
 - b. Create or sign into your PowerColor member account.
 - c. After you have signed into your account, go to "Support" and click on "Rebate Center" in the drop down list.
 - d. Click next step to register your rebate and fill in the required information.
- 4) Enclose the original UPC and S/N barcode labels cut from the PowerColor product package. Photocopies will not be accepted.
- 5) Enclose a legible copy of your Invoice (**NOT** "ORDER DETAILS") from your Newegg account.
- 6) Please print your invoice directly from your Newegg account. We will not accept invoices printed from your personal email account
 - a. When logged into your Newegg account, go to My Account → Order History
 - b. Find Orders → Find History
 - Click on the Invoice# link → print your Invoice and attach with this form
- 7) Make a copy of your rebate submission for future reference. Originals submitted become TUL Inc. property and will not be returned.
- 8) Read the Rebate Terms & Conditions below and sign. <u>Unsigned rebate forms will be automatically denied.</u>
- 9) Mail your submission to the following address (must be postmarked within twenty-five (25) days of purchase)

Re 12	DL Inc. ebate ID PC13-1103 216 John Reed Court ity of Industry, CA 91745	Please staple or cling your UPC & S/N barcode labels here!!
Custo	omer Required Information: (Please print clearly in capital letters) First Name:	S/N:PG0123456789
>	Last Name:	12345678/87654321
>	Address:	1 123456 123456
>	City:	
>	State:	
>	Zip Code:	
>	Email:	
>	Phone:	

Rebate Terms & Conditions:

☐ I hereby accept and agree to the Rebate Terms & Conditions

To qualify for this promotion you must be a legal resident of the U.S. or Canada. Offer is good for one (1) person per household within the promotional period. If any terms and conditions are not met the rebate will be denied. This offer is only valid for products from Newegg USA & Newegg Canada & Newegg B2B. Rebate submission must be postmarked within twenty-five (25) calendar days of the purchase date or it will be denied. Order details, order confirmation via personal e-mails, and packing lists are not considered an invoice and will not be accepted. Rebate will be paid in US dollar value only and may not be combined with other promotions or discounts from TUL Inc. Any rebate submission lost or misdirected by the Postal Service or other delivery services are not the responsibility of PowerColor or TUL Inc. Requests from P.O. Box, groups, organizations or businesses will be denied. Materials received become the property of TUL Inc. and will not be returned. All rebates will be paid in US dollars. Rebate value will not exceed purchase price. TUL Inc. will not be held responsible for unclaimed rebates. Rebate checks are ordinarily processed and mailed within 8~12 weeks after the last day of this promotional period. Rebate offer expires and is void if the rebate check is not cashed within 90 days of the check date, after which time TUL Inc. will have no further obligation to you. Rebates are only valid for new products. Used or refurbished products are not valid for rebates at any time. Offer subject to change at any time. If you have any question about your rebate status, please contact us at rebate@powercolor.com.

Signature: Date: